The Ralph

525 Brooks Ave N.

Thief River Falls, MN 56701
(218) 681-2183

Start Event Type

Facility Schedule by Facility
11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

Account Name

Monday, November 04 2024
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph

11/4/2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM TRF Skating Club
Event Notes: Advanced
Schedule Notes: Advanced

11/4/2024 3:30 PM 6:00 PM GIRLS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Girls Practice
Schedule Notes: Girls Practice

11/4/2024 6:15PM 7:30 PM TRF Skating Club
Event Notes: Advanced
Schedule Notes: Advanced

11/4/2024 7:45 PM 8:45 PM TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: PeeWee B Practice
Schedule Notes: PeeWee B Practice

11/4/2024 9:00 PM 10:00 PM BOYS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice

Schedule Notes: Boys Captains Practice

7:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:45 PM

10:00 PM

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Thief River Skating Club

TRF School Dist 564

Thief River Skating Club

TRF Amateur Hockey

TRF School Dist 564

Tuesday, November 05 2024
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph

11/5/2024 5:45 AM 6:45 AM TRF Skating Club
Event Notes: Advanced
Schedule Notes: Advanced

11/5/2024 7:00 AM 8:00 PM Private Rental
Event Notes: Primary Election
Schedule Notes: Primary Election

11/5/2024 8:15PM 9:45 PM GIRLS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Girls Practice

Schedule Notes: Girls Practice

8:00 PM

9:45 PM

No

Yes

Yes

Thief River Skating Club

City Of Thief River Falls

TRF School Dist 564

Wednesday, November 06 2024
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph
11/6/2024 6:00 AM 7:00 AM TRF Skating Club
Event Notes: Advanced

Schedule Notes: Advanced
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7:00 AM

No

Thief River Skating Club
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The Ralph

525 Brooks Ave N.

Thief River Falls, MN 56701
(218) 681-2183

Date
11/6/2024

11/6/2024

11/6/2024

11/6/2024

Start End Event Type

3:30 PM 6:00 PM GIRLS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Girls Practice

Schedule Notes: Girls Practice

6:15 PM 7:45 PM TRF Skating Club

Event Notes: Advanced

Schedule Notes: Advanced

8:00 PM 9:00 PM TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: 15U Practice

Schedule Notes: 15U Practice

9:15PM 10:15 PM BOYS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice

Schedule Notes: Boys Captains Practice

Maint
6:00 PM

7:45 PM

9:00 PM

10:15 PM

Facility Schedule by Facility
11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

Paid Account Name

Yes

No

No

Yes

TRF School Dist 564

Thief River Skating Club

TRF Amateur Hockey

TRF School Dist 564

Thursday, November 07 2024
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph

11/7/2024

11/7/2024

11/7/2024

11/7/2024

11/7/2024

11/7/2024

6:00 AM 7:00 AM TRF Skating Club

Event Notes: Advanced

Schedule Notes: Advanced

3:30 PM 5:00 PM GIRLS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Girls Practice

Schedule Notes: Girls Practice

5:15PM 6:15PM TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: 8U/10u Practice

Schedule Notes: 8U/10u Practice

6:30 PM 7:30 PM TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: PeeWee A Practice

Schedule Notes: PeeWee A Practice

7:45 PM 8:45 PM TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: 15U Practice

Schedule Notes: 15U Practice

9:00 PM 10:00 PM BOYS High School Hockey
Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice

Schedule Notes: Boys Captains Practice

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:45 PM

10:00 PM

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Thief River Skating Club

TRF School Dist 564

TRF Amateur Hockey

TRF Amateur Hockey

TRF Amateur Hockey

TRF School Dist 564

Friday, November 08 2024
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Facility Schedule by Facility
11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

The Ralph

525 Brooks Ave N.

Thief River Falls, MN 56701
(218) 681-2183

Start Event Type Account Name

Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph

11/8/2024 3:30 PM 5:00 PM GIRLS High School Hockey 5:00 PM Yes  TRF School Dist 564
Event Notes: Girls Practice
Schedule Notes: Girls Practice

11/8/2024 5:15PM 6:15 PM TRF Amateur Hockey 6:15 PM No TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: 12U Practice
Schedule Notes: 12U Practice

11/8/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM TRF Amateur Hockey 7:30 PM No TRF Amateur Hockey
Event Notes: Bantam Practice

Schedule Notes: Bantam Practice

Sunday, November 10 2024
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph
11/10/2024 3:00 PM 4:30 PM TRF Skating Club 4:30 PM No Thief River Skating Club
Event Notes: Advanced

Schedule Notes: Advanced
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