

Facility Schedule by Facility 11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

The Ralph 525 Brooks Ave N. Thief River Falls, MN 56701 (218) 681-2183

Date	Start	End	Event Type	Maint	Paid	Account Name				
Monday, N	lovember 0	4 2024								
Ralph Er	ngelstad Ar	ena - The Ra	lph							
11/4/2024	6:00 AM	7:00 AM	TRF Skating Club	7:00 AM	No	Thief River Skating Club				
	Event Notes: Advanced									
	Schedule Notes: Advanced									
11/4/2024	3:30 PM	6:00 PM	GIRLS High School Hockey	6:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564				
	Event Notes: Girls Practice									
	Schedule N	Schedule Notes: Girls Practice								
11/4/2024	6:15 PM	7:30 PM	TRF Skating Club	7:30 PM	No	Thief River Skating Club				
	Event Notes: Advanced									
	Schedule Notes: Advanced									
11/4/2024	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	8:45 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey				
	Event Notes: PeeWee B Practice									
	Schedule N	otes: PeeWee	B Practice							
11/4/2024	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	BOYS High School Hockey	10:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564				
	Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice									
	Schedule N	otes: Boys Ca	ptains Practice							
Tuesday, I	November (5 2024								
Ralph Er	ngelstad Ar	ena - The Ra	lph							
11/5/2024	5:45 AM	6:45 AM	TRF Skating Club		No	Thief River Skating Club				
	Event Notes: Advanced									
	Schedule Notes: Advanced									
11/5/2024	7:00 AM	8:00 PM	Private Rental	8:00 PM	Yes	City Of Thief River Falls				
	Event Notes: Primary Election									
	Schedule Notes: Primary Election									
11/5/2024	8:15 PM	9:45 PM	GIRLS High School Hockey	9:45 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564				
	Event Notes: Girls Practice									
	Schedule Notes: Girls Practice									
Wednesda	ıy, Novemb	er 06 2024								
Ralph Er	ngelstad Ar	ena - The Ra	lph							
11/6/2024	6:00 AM	7:00 AM	TRF Skating Club	7:00 AM	No	Thief River Skating Club				
				Event Notes: Advanced						
	Event Note	s: Advanced								



Facility Schedule by Facility 11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

The Ralph 525 Brooks Ave N. Thief River Falls, MN 56701 (218) 681-2183

Date	Start	End	Event Type	Maint	Paid	Account Name		
11/6/2024	3:30 PM	6:00 PM	GIRLS High School Hockey	6:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564		
	Event Notes: Girls Practice							
	Schedule Notes: Girls Practice							
11/6/2024	6:15 PM	7:45 PM	TRF Skating Club	7:45 PM	No	Thief River Skating Club		
	Event Notes: Advanced							
	Schedule Notes: Advanced							
11/6/2024	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	9:00 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey		
	Event Notes: 15U Practice							
	Schedule Notes: 15U Practice							
11/6/2024	9:15 PM	10:15 PM	BOYS High School Hockey	10:15 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564		
	Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice							
	Schedule N	otes: Boys Cap	otains Practice					
Thursday,	November	07 2024						
Ralph Er	gelstad Are	ena - The Ral	ph					
11/7/2024	6:00 AM	7:00 AM	TRF Skating Club	7:00 AM	No	Thief River Skating Club		
	Event Notes: Advanced							
	Schedule Notes: Advanced							
11/7/2024	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	GIRLS High School Hockey	5:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564		
	Event Notes: Girls Practice							
	Schedule Notes: Girls Practice							
11/7/2024	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	6:15 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey		
	Event Notes: 8U/10u Practice							
	Schedule Notes: 8U/10u Practice							
11/7/2024	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	7:30 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey		
	Event Notes: PeeWee A Practice							
	Schedule Notes: PeeWee A Practice							
11/7/2024	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	8:45 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey		
	Event Notes: 15U Practice							
	Schedule Notes: 15U Practice							
11/7/2024	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	BOYS High School Hockey	10:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564		
	Event Notes: Boys Captains Practice							
	Schedule Notes: Boys Captains Practice							

Friday, November 08 2024



Facility Schedule by Facility 11/4/2024 - 11/10/2024

The Ralph 525 Brooks Ave N. Thief River Falls, MN 56701 (218) 681-2183

Date	Start	End	Event Type	Maint	Paid	Account Name			
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph									
11/8/2024	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	GIRLS High School Hockey	5:00 PM	Yes	TRF School Dist 564			
	Event Notes:	Girls Practice	e						
	Schedule Notes: Girls Practice								
11/8/2024	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	6:15 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey			
	Event Notes:	12U Practice							
	Schedule Notes: 12U Practice								
11/8/2024	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	TRF Amateur Hockey	7:30 PM	No	TRF Amateur Hockey			
Event Notes: Bantam Practice Schedule Notes: Bantam Practice									
Sunday, November 10 2024									
Ralph Engelstad Arena - The Ralph									
11/10/2024	3:00 PM	4:30 PM	TRF Skating Club	4:30 PM	No	Thief River Skating Club			

Event Notes: Advanced Schedule Notes: Advanced